15 Subat 1992 Cumartesi

4. Kosu Saat:14:30

ikramiye

Forma S

10

1"

Atismi

FIRAT.16(5)
GANIIY(2)
BESNILIM®)
RAKKASE(12)

KOPARAN.1(10)

KUCUKTUNCAX(9)

SEKSEK(6)
ALOS.3(7)
OZGUN.1(4)
MEHMEDIM(11)

RIBARO(3)

Yas
5yka

4yka
4yak
S5yak
4yka
4dyak
Syaa
4yaa
Syaa
4yaa

4yaa

Yans Sonuglan

1)18 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
HAVUCEROL - GUFRE38

HAVUCEROL - SABIKA.51
ERSOYLU- BAGDATGULU.21
UVUT.2 - MBBRIKE 52
BUYUKADA* - MATRA 47
GAZH..13- CAVIDAN
SEKLAVI.31 - GUFRE29
YOZGATLL1 - NAZIVA.27
SA'D.13/75 - GILEK™
YOZGATLL1 - NEAME32

GAZH..13- ANZELHA

Siklet
60

58
56,5
58,5
58
56,5
60
58
60
58

58

2)7%
Jokey
SAMH.BASI

D.MUTLU
AARICI
KVELIKE
V.BOZTAS
YTUNG
C.GUVEN
ABIRDAL
H.CANSU
RTETIK

L AKKILIC

Sahip
AHM SIFAN

BAH. GODEK
ERD. iZGI
&zC. GIVEN
AHM SIFAN
S. MEH. KAYA
MEH. SECKIN
MEH. LAFLI
FER. ISIN
ISADIREKLI

SAL. YARDIMCI

3)4t

Antrendrii

E.ALKAN
1. TOPAL

H.ARAN

H.ARAN
NURITTIN GUL
S.KONUK

C.OZBEK

1300 Kum

Derece

1.38.69

1.39.05

1.39.77

1.40.21

1.40.33

1.41.09

14245

142.61

14345

143.77

1.45.33

Gy AGF St Fark

240
3,15
12,45
12,65
240
12,05
10,25
2,55
44,95
26,75

68,70

Adana Hipdromu (12. Yans Giinii)

4)2¢

12

10

1"

G Gik.

HP



